	SLB Officers

	President Jasper Bang, DNP-FNP 2026

	President Emeritus Devon Woodley, DNP-FNP 2025

	Vice President Meshack Otewa, PhD3

	Records Officer Andy Marati, ABSN-S 2025

	Financial Officer Will Ho, BSN 2026

	Financial Officer Emeritus Chiayu Chen, DNP 2026

	Communications Officer Safia Rakhshani, BSN 2026

	Communications Officer Emeritus Linda Junge, ABSN-S 2025

	DEI Officer Tara Gorstein, BSN 2025

	Cohort Leadership Teams

	BSN 2026
Representatives: Seth Gililland and Sabrina Kim 
Mentorship: Cam Ray and Fiza Noman
Curriculum: Kenya Brimmer and ***VACANT***
Events: Nathanael Kramer and Haley Hetzel

	DNP 2027
Representatives: Beck Clements and Tyler Willis
Mentorship: Anna Bowes and Rosario Ruiz
Curriculum: Nicole Swaffer and Arsh Sandhu
Events: Alicia Schwandt and Andrea Wyman

	BSN 2025
Representatives: Antonia Cai and Jun Heo 
Mentorship: Rhea Diokno and Tiara Hylton
Curriculum: Sumaya Uthmaan and Tara Gorstein
Events: ***VACANT***

	DNP 2026
Representatives: Joanne Armer and ***VACANT***
Mentorship: ***VACANT*** 
Curriculum: Jiaying Xu (Christine) and Rebecca Goldburg
Events: Patricia Li (Trish) and ***VACANT***


	ABSN-Autumn 2025
Representatives: Abby Allen and Brianna Romero 
Mentorship: Anastasia Vinciguerra and Jenny Kim
Curriculum: Kristie Llanillo and Amie Wellings
Events: ***VACANT***

	DNP 2025
Representatives: Mel Hopkins and ***VACANT*** 
Mentorship: ***VACANT***
Curriculum: Claire Jennings and Melissa Le
Events: ***VACANT***

	ABSN-Spring 2025
Representatives: Bryan Cortes and Danny Lennon
Mentorship: Karen Shen and Halina Buly
Curriculum: Kathryn Norton and Andy Marati
Events: Ari Wylie and Brianna Werner

	PhD Cohort Representatives: Charles Kwanin, PhD1 (ckwani@uw.edu) and Avery Park, PhD4 (she/they) 
PhD Mentorship: Avery Park, PhD4 (she/they) and Steve Harmon, PhD3
PhD Events:  ***VACANT***

PhD Curriculum Y1: Damien Park, PhD1 (he/him), Jinseon Hwang, PhD1 (she/her) 
PhD Curriculum Y2: Marin Strong (mastrong@uw.edu) and Megumi Azekawa (mazekawa@uw.edu)
PhD Curriculum Y3: Prescilla Carmiol-Rodriguez (pcarmiol@uw.edu) 
PhD Curriculum Y4+: Johnny Nguyen (johnnyng@uw.edu) and ***VACANT*** 

	Student Interest Groups (SIGs)

	Community Service Group
	Joanne Armer, DNP-FNP 2026 (jjarmer@uw.edu)

	Cross-Cohort Curriculum meeting
	SLB Records Officer Andy Marati
SLB DEI Officer Tara Gorstein 

	Cross-Cohort Events and SIG Leaders meeting
	SLB Vice President Meshack Otewa
SLB Financial Officer Will Ho

	Cross-Cohort Mentorship Leaders meeting
	SLB President Jasper Bang
SLB Communications Officer Safia Rakhshani

	Disabled Nursing Student Group (in the works)
	Linda Yoo (lhy4@uw.edu)

	Future Nurses Club
	uwfuturenursesclub@gmail.com
BSN 2025 Leads
BSN2 Presidents: Kajsa Zimmerman (kajsaz@uw.edu) & Manatsu Okada (mokada7@uw.edu) 
BSN2 VPs: Antonia Cai (aczxr@uw.edu) & Janna Putnam (jingalla@uw.edu)
BSN 2026 Leads
Sabrina Kim
Samantha Liu
Pearl Moua

	Health Policy Group
	No SoN Student Leader

	Hispanic and Latinx Organization for Nursing Students (HOLA)
	Holason@uw.edu
Co-President Stephanie Herrera, ABSN-Spring 2025 Co-President Evelyn Berumen, ABSN-Spring 2025 Vice-President Aishia Rister, DNP-PC 2026 
Treasurer Bryan Cortes, ABSN-Spring 2025 
Secretary Olivia Puente, BSN 2026 
Social Media Coordinator Kasandra Rodriguez, BSN 2025
Community Service and Event Coordinator Jose Linares, BSN 2026

	Nurses for Sexual & Reproductive Health
	Jenny Mohrig, BSN 2025 (jmohrig@uw.edu)
Sarah Weltz, DNP-Nurse Midwifery 2027 (weltzsar@uw.edu)
Kira Rain, DNP-Nurse Midwifery 2027 (raink@uw.edu)

	Self-Care Club
	Alyssa M Scruggs, ABSN-Spring 2025 (lyssamay@uw.edu)

	Scrub Donation Program (ReSON)
	Reson@uw.edu
Evelyn Berumen, ABSN-Spring 2025
Stephanie Herrera, ABSN-Spring 2025

	SoNDAwGs
	sondawg@uw.edu
BSN 2025 Co-Leads
Rhea Diokno (rdiokno@uw.edu) 
Jessica Japra (jjapra@uw.edu) 
Thy Nguyen (thyn03@uw.edu)
BSN 2026 Co-Leads
Not yet elected

	UnicoRN
	Unicorn1@uw.edu
Co-Lead Grey Mitchell, DNP-FNP 2025
Co-Lead Halina Buly. ABSN-Spring 2025
Join the UnicoRN mailing list!
Follow UnicoRN on Instagram
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	BIPOC
	Cher Espina, Director of Admissions and Student Diversity (cherelyn@uw.edu)

	Washington State Chapter of the National Association of Hispanic Nurses (NAHN)
	Genevieve Aguilar, PhD2 (aguilg@uw.edu)

	Mary Mahoney Professional Nurses Organization (MMPNO)
	president@marymahoney.org
Keondra Rustan, DNP-PMHNP 2025 (keondra2@uw.edu)




